



Account Summary

11/30/23

Draft

	01 General Fund	30 Capital Infrastructure	61 TIF	64 South Gateway TIF	65 ARPA
BBF	\$ 7,374,625	\$ 2,073,421	\$ 2,955,101	\$ 4,188	\$ 1,069,904
Revenue	\$ 399,727	\$ 97,387	\$ 31,361	\$ 150	\$ 23,369
VLG Bonds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Due To/From Payments	\$ 16,683	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Expenditures	\$ (336,574)	\$ (72,802)	\$ (216,802)	\$ -	\$ (40,469)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 7,454,460	\$ 2,098,005	\$ 2,769,660	\$ 4,338	\$ 1,052,804
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ (189,060)	\$ (127,745)	\$ (18,577)	\$ (630)	\$ (11,338)
Intercompany Owed	\$ (3,632,830)	\$ (4,100)	\$ 5,924,322	\$ 57,273	\$ -
Gen/Capital Infra Transfer Needed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,870	\$ -	\$ -
TIF Unrestricted Cash	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,854,115	\$ -	\$ -
Due from Committed Projects					
Less Committed	\$ -	\$ (1,524,291)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,047,935)
Less Set Aside	\$ -	\$ (188,372)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Less VLG Bonds Available	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Cash Available	\$ 7,265,401	\$ 261,697	\$ 1,835,538	\$ 3,708	\$ (6,469)
2023-24 Expense Budget	\$ 3,791,934				
Budget Coverage	\$ 3,473,467				
	192%				

**VLG General
Fund Bonds**

**VLG Open Space
Fund Bonds**

2022B Bond	\$ 3,999,658.89
Amt Advanced	\$ 3,999,658.89
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (440,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 3,559,658.89

2022A Bond	\$ 2,625,215.00
Amt Advanced	\$ 2,625,215.00
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (262,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 2,363,215.00

	70 Depository I Impact Fees	71 Depository II Refundable Bonds	72 Depository III Escrow	60 Depository IV Open Space	17 Motor Fuel	50 SSA Water	51 Water Mgmt	52 DT Water SSA	62 Business Dist.	73 SSA Heron
BBF	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,164,194	\$ 67,013	\$ 800,849	\$ 472,569	\$ 1,092,294	\$ 77,901	\$ 26,528	\$ 205,047	\$ 209,380
Revenue	\$ -	\$ 95,500	\$ 8,820	\$ 1,151	\$ 29,557	\$ 4,241	\$ 178	\$ 474	\$ 8,167	\$ 6,206
Expenditures	\$ -	\$ (153,180)	\$ (16,681)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (23,180)	\$ -	\$ (7,243)	\$ (0)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,106,514	\$ 59,152	\$ 802,000	\$ 502,127	\$ 1,096,535	\$ 54,899	\$ 27,001	\$ 205,971	\$ 215,586
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,106,514	\$ 23,002	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 505,000	\$ 15,416	\$ -	\$ 7,266	\$ -
Intercompany Owed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,739	\$ (2,363,215)	\$ (318)	\$ -	\$ 897	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,232
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,269	\$ 38,710	\$ -	\$ 730,136	\$ 20,392	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Balance in Account After Payments	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75,680	\$ 3,165,215	\$ 502,445	\$ 591,535	\$ 58,978	\$ 27,001	\$ 198,706	\$ 205,354